
S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

1 177Y1A04D4 SIRGANAGARI MADHURI REDDY ECE

1 177Y1A1251 T. VIGNESH ARJUN RAJ CSE

1 177Y1A0474 PURRA DINESH ECE

1 177Y1A0485 SAPPA  LIKHITHA ECE

1 177Y1A04D7 LETHAKULA MANISH REDDY ECE

1 177Y1A04C5 NANDYALA DEVIPRIYA ECE

2 177Y1A0530 PRASAD VADDEVALLI CSE

1 177Y1A0485 SAPPA  LIKHITHA ECE

2 177Y1A04G1 G SRAVANI  REDDY ECE

3 177Y1A05G4 SREEKAR  CHAKKA CSE

1 177Y1A0365 S.MOUNIKA MECH

1 177Y1A0551 ANKAM SONIYA CSE

2 177Y1A0555 A.SWAPNA SRI CSE

1 177Y1A04H7 BANDI VIJAYA DURGA ECE

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 7.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 6.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 6.9 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 10.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 7.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 11.0 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 7.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 10.2 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 10.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 10.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A05A7 SHAH NAWAZ AHMED CSE

2 177Y1A05D5 A MEHER  JEEVANA CSE

3 177Y1A1243 B.SREEDEEP IT

1 177Y1A0490 SHUNSHETTY PRANAVI ECE

2 177Y1A0513 MANDLIPALLI KAVYA CSE

3 177Y1A0519 KHAREEDU LIKITH CSE

4 177Y1A0551 ANKAM SONIYA CSE

5 177Y1A0592 RAHUL GHOSH CSE

6 177Y1A05C0 AKELLA YAMINI CSE

7 177Y1A05D3 P.HARITHA SUPRIYANKA CSE

8 177Y1A05H0 JAKKULA SUNANDHA CSE

1 177Y1A04C5 NANDYALA DEVIPRIYA ECE
2 177Y1A04H0 ACHANTA TEJANJANI ECE

3 177Y1A0560 SINDHE VYSHNAVI CSE

4 177Y1A05F7 KAMMARI SAKETH CSE
5 177Y1A1251 T. VIGNESH ARJUN RAJ IT

1 177Y1A0225 PARITALA TEJASWINI EEE

2 177Y1A0534 KARRA RAMYA CSE

3 177Y1A1226 SAJJA NITHYA IT

1 177Y1A0597 ROHIT  GADIREDDY CSE

2 177Y1A0599 SANDEEP  SINGH CSE

3 177Y1A1209 PINNAPUREDDY  DILEEP IT

1 177Y1A04A2 P SHIVA KRISHNA REDDY ECE

2 177Y1A0581 KARISHMA CSE

1 177Y1A05A5 BORRA SAI TEJA CSE

2 177Y1A05F3 BEJUGAMA RACHANA CSE

1 177Y1A04D9 LINGOJU MOUNIKA ECE

2 177Y1A05H7 Y.V.JAHNAVI REDDY CSE

3 177Y1A1213 DANDAMUDI GEETHA CSE

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.5 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 8

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 5

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 17601A0541 HRITIK JAISWAL CSE

1 177Y1A0526 ADEPU  NIKHILA CSE

1 177Y1A0420 PUPPALA  NAGENDRA BABU ECE

2 177Y1A0421 CH  NAVEEN KUMAR ECE

3 177Y1A0430 SAI AKASH  KOLLATI ECE

4 177Y1A0433 SAI TEJA REDDY  MARRI ECE

5 177Y1A0446 SHIVASREE  AMBAVARAM ECE

6 177Y1A0449 KULKARNI  SREE KAVYA ECE

7 177Y1A0460 D  YOGESHWAR REDDY ECE

8 177Y1A0471 PALADI  BHAVYA ECE

9 177Y1A0485 SAPPA  LIKHITHA ECE

10 177Y1A04A6 KONAKATI  SOUMYA ECE

11 177Y1A04A8 SRAVANI  K ECE

12 177Y1A04B8 K VINAYKUMARGOUD ECE

13 177Y1A04C0 VYDRUTHI  POTTIGARI ECE

14 177Y1A04C4 KOSHGIKAR  BINDU SHREE ECE

15 177Y1A04C7 B  HARSHAVARDHAN REDDY ECE

16 177Y1A04D0 VADLAMUDI  HASWITHA ECE

17 177Y1A04G1 G SRAVANI  REDDY ECE

18 177Y1A04G3 M  SAI  SREE HARSHA ECE

19 177Y1A04G6 NISTALA  SURYA ABHIRAM ECE

20 187Y5A0404 KONDRA  ESHWAR ECE

21 187Y5A0232 KODAPAKA SRIBINDU EEE

22 177Y1A0508 CHIRANJEEVI  GORLI CSE

23 177Y1A0514 KIRAN KUMAR  VEERABOINA CSE

24 177Y1A0526 ADEPU  NIKHILA CSE

25 177Y1A0529 SHATRASI  POOJITHA CSE

26 177Y1A0538 VANGA  RUCHITA CSE

27 177Y1A0558 VENKATA SAI MAHADEV  CSE

28 177Y1A0561 M ABHISHEK REDDY  CSE

29 177Y1A0593 T. RAKESH  REDDY CSE

30 177Y1A0597 ROHIT  GADIREDDY CSE

31 177Y1A0599 SANDEEP  SINGH CSE

32 177Y1A05A9 C. SHIVAPRASAD CSE

33 177Y1A05B1 SIRISHA  MOTE CSE

34 177Y1A05C9 CHENNA REDDY.T CSE

35 177Y1A05D5 A MEHER  JEEVANA CSE

36 177Y1A05E2 LAYA  MADDURI CSE

37 177Y1A05F3 BEJUGAMA RACHANA CSE

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 5.0 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 44



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

38 177Y1A05G0 A  SATYANARAYANA CSE
39 177Y1A05G4 SREEKAR  CHAKKA CSE

40 177Y1A1209 PINNAPUREDDY  DILEEP IT

41 177Y1A0319 MADHURI GOTTIMUKKALA MECH

42 177Y1A0326 KRISHNASWAMY RAJAGOPAL MECH

43 177Y1A0375 SANDEEP PARSI MECH

44 177Y1A0381 BOKKA TEJA VENKATESH MECH

1 177Y1A0417 N MADHUMITHA ECE

2 177Y1A0421 CH  NAVEEN KUMAR ECE

3 177Y1A0424 R PAVANI ECE

4 177Y1A0436 J SAI SHANKER ECE

5 177Y1A0439 M D SAMEER AHMED ECE

6 177Y1A0457 VINAY ECE

7 177Y1A0462 PATLORI AKHIL ECE

8 177Y1A0476 G HARSHA VARDHAN ECE

9 177Y1A0486 PULLA LOHITH KUMAR ECE

10 177Y1A0490 SHUNSHETTY PRANAVI ECE

11 177Y1A0496 SAI POOJITHA AKVETI ECE

12 177Y1A0499 SANDEEP KUMAR CHIGULLAPALLI ECE

13 177Y1A04A0 S VARA PRASAD ECE

14 177Y1A04A4 SHIVA PRASAD ECE

15 177Y1A04B1 ANKAM SUSHMA ECE

16 177Y1A04B3 YARLAGADDA TRIVENI ECE

17 177Y1A04C3 ANUSHA BICHAL ECE

18 177Y1A04D1 N HEMA BHARATH KUMAR ECE

19 177Y1A04D4 SIRGANAGARI MADHURI REDDY ECE

20 177Y1A04H7 BANDI VIJAYA DURGA ECE

21 187Y5A0412 CH USHAMANI ECE

22 187Y5A0415 MANEESHA ECE
23 187Y5A0434 A SUPRIYA ECE

24 177Y1A0527 TULLURI PALLAVI CSE

25 177Y1A0528 PASWAN ANSUMAN CSE

26 177Y1A0529 SHATRASI  POOJITHA CSE

27 177Y1A0534 KARRA RAMYA CSE

28 17601A0541 HRITIK JAISWAL CSE

29 177Y1A0548 M.SHIRISHA CSE

30 177Y1A0551 ANKAM SONIYA CSE

31 177Y1A0560 SINDHE VYSHNAVI CSE

32 177Y1A0561 M ABHISHEK REDDY  CSE
33 177Y1A0568 GADDAM ARUN KUAMR REDDY CSE
34 177Y1A05B1 SIRISHA  MOTE CSE
35 177Y1A05B8 POLA VENUGOPAL KAVYA CSE
36 177Y1A05C7 J ARUN KUMAR CSE
37 177Y1A05G4 SREEKAR  CHAKKA CSE
38 187Y5A0501 BHAVANA CHINTHALA CSE
39 187Y5A0516 CHAITANYA CSE
40 187Y5A0532 SATYA SHIVA SAI RAM KAMMA CSE

No. of Selects: 51

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.5 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

41 177Y1A1202 VANAPARTHI ALEKHYA IT
42 177Y1A1204 PUPPALA AMAL SAI IT
43 177Y1A1207 GANNAMANENI BHAVANI IT
44 177Y1A1215 POLSHETTIWAR KALYANI IT
45 177Y1A1228 V PAVANKUMARREDDY IT
46 177Y1A1232 B.PRAVALIKA IT

47 177Y1A1233 M. PRAVALLIKA IT

48 177Y1A1234 RUCHITHA DONTHULA IT

49 177Y1A0331 LINE SANTHOSH KUMAR MECH

50 177Y1A0332 SANTHOSH REDDY YELETI MECH

51 177Y1A0367 UTTARWAR NIHAR MECH

1 177Y1A0225 PARITALA TEJASWINI EEE

1 177Y1A0534 KARRA RAMYA CSE

1 177Y1A0523 MONASAFFRON CSE

2 17601A0537 GUBBALA SAIROOP CSE

3 177Y1A0550 GUDIKADI SHRUTHI CSE

4 177Y1A0568 GADDAM ARUN KUAMR REDDY CSE

5 177Y1A05C4 AKHIL PUCHAKAYALA CSE

6 177Y1A05E4 ODNALA MEGHANA CSE

7 187Y5A0501 BHAVANA CHINTHALA CSE

8 187Y5A0522 VOLLALA SHIVANI CSE

9 187Y5A0532 SATYA SHIVA SAI RAM KAMMA CSE

10 177Y1A1213 DANDAMUDI GEETHA IT

11 177Y1A1246 K.SUPRIYA IT

12 177Y1A1252 MARA VIVEK REDDY IT

1 177Y1A0462 PATLORI AKHIL ECE

2 177Y1A0502 ALISHA RANI CSE

3 17601A0539 INDRAJEETH KUMAR SINGH CSE

4 177Y1A0541 C.SAI RAM YADAV CSE

5 177Y1A0554 KOTHURU SURYATEJA CSE

6 177Y1A0556 AKULA VANALIKA CSE

7 177Y1A0561 M ABHISHEK REDDY CSE

8 177Y1A05A5 BORRA SAI TEJA CSE

9 187Y5A0241 V SAI KIRAN EEE

1 177Y1A0554 KOTHURU SURYATEJA CSE

2 177Y1A0591 PRIYA ASTHANA CSE

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 9

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 12

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.5 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A0528 PASWAN ANSUMAN CSE

1 177Y1A04D9 LINGOJU MOUNIKA ECE

1 177Y1A05B0 L. SHRAVYA CSE

1 177Y1A0404 R. ARCHANA ECE

2 177Y1A0409 PAGIDALA GOWTHAMI ECE

3 177Y1A0430 SAI AKASH  KOLLATI ECE

4 177Y1A0444 NALLA SATHWIKA ECE

5 177Y1A0465 GANGAM ANUSHA ECE

6 177Y1A0475 B.  KRISHNA SAI ECE

7 177Y1A0490 SHUNSHETTY PRANAVI ECE

8 177Y1A0496 SAI POOJITHA AKVETI ECE

9 177Y1A0497 SAI SNIGDHA DODLE ECE

10 177Y1A04B3 YARLAGADDA TRIVENI ECE

11 177Y1A04C0 VYDRUTHI  POTTIGARI ECE

12 177Y1A04C5 NANDYALA DEVIPRIYA ECE

13 177Y1A04D2 METTU KAVYA ECE

14 177Y1A04D4 SIRGANAGARI MADHURI REDDY ECE

15 177Y1A04D7 LETHAKULA MANISH REDDY ECE

16 177Y1A04G7 GUNDA SWATHI ECE

17 177Y1A04H7 BANDI VIJAYA DURGA ECE

18 177Y1A0225 PARITALA TEJASWINI EEE

19 177Y1A0528 PASWAN ANSUMAN CSE

20 177Y1A0543 N.SANTHOSH CSE

21 177Y1A0544 NAGASETTI SATISH CSE

22 177Y1A0552 G.HARSHA VARDHAN CSE

23 177Y1A0574 GAYATRI PRAHARSHITHA CSE

24 177Y1A0595 K RITHIKA REDDY CSE

25 177Y1A05A1 NAVOOR SAI LASYA CSE

26 177Y1A05B0 L. SHRAVYA CSE

27 177Y1A05C0 AKELLA YAMINI CSE

28 177Y1A05D8 G.KARTHIK CSE

29 177Y1A05F3 BEJUGAMA RACHANA CSE

30 177Y1A1206 GANDRA BHAVANA IT

31 177Y1A1228 V PAVANKUMARREDDY IT

32 177Y1A1251 T. VIGNESH ARJUN RAJ IT

33 177Y1A1256 KATTA HEMANTH REDDY IT

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 4.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 33

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.8 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A0424 R PAVANI ECE

2 177Y1A0439 M D SAMEER AHMED ECE

3 177Y1A0454 ALLAPALLI SYED SAMEENA ECE

4 177Y1A0465 GANGAM ANUSHA ECE

5 177Y1A0506 A. BHAGAVAN YADAV CSE

6 17601A0541 HRITIK JAISWAL CSE

7 177Y1A0581 KARISHMA CSE

8 177Y1A0584 G.MANISH CSE

9 177Y1A05G3 B.SRAVANI CSE

10 177Y1A1221 L. MADHUMATHI IT

11 177Y1A1243 B.SREEDEEP IT

1 177Y1A0548 M.SHIRISHA CSE

2 177Y1A0558 VENKATA SAI MAHADEV CSE

1 177Y1A0460 D  YOGESHWAR REDDY ECE

2 177Y1A0496 SAI POOJITHA AKVETI ECE

3 177Y1A04A5 SHIVA PRASAD ECE

4 177Y1A04A6 KONAKATI  SOUMYA ECE

5 177Y1A04E0 ANJANI PAGADALA ECE

6 177Y1A04G4 VAIDHYA SRILEKHA ECE

7 177Y1A04G6 NISTALA  SURYA ABHIRAM ECE

8 187Y5A0404 KONDRA  ESHWAR ECE

9 177Y1A0505 ATIF JALAL CSE

10 177Y1A0508 CHIRANJEEVI  GORLI CSE

11 177Y1A0514 KIRAN KUMAR  VEERABOINA CSE

12 177Y1A0530 PRASAD VADDEVALLI CSE

13 177Y1A0539 RUSHITHA MARKA CSE

14 177Y1A0540 SAAD AHMED MOHAMMED CSE

15 177Y1A0548 M.SHIRISHA CSE

16 177Y1A0551 ANKAM SONIYA CSE

17 177Y1A0568 GADDAM ARUN KUAMR REDDY CSE

18 177Y1A0579 JAHNAVI SURAPANENI CSE

19 177Y1A0583 D.LIKITHA CSE

20 177Y1A05A1 NAVOOR SAI LASYA CSE

21 177Y1A05B0 L. SHRAVYA CSE

22 177Y1A05B1 SIRISHA  MOTE CSE

23 177Y1A05C0 AKELLA YAMINI CSE

24 177Y1A05C1 S.ANJANI CSE

25 177Y1A05C9 CHENNA REDDY.T CSE

26 177Y1A05E2 LAYA  MADDURI CSE

No. of Selects: 2

No. of Selects: 11

No. of Selects: 32

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.6 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.72 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.75 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

27 177Y1A05F3 BEJUGAMA RACHANA CSE

28 177Y1A1215 POLSHETTIWAR KALYANI IT

29 177Y1A1228 V PAVANKUMARREDDY IT

30 177Y1A1232 B.PRAVALIKA IT

31 177Y1A1239 THUNDLA SAI MANOJ IT

32 177Y1A0118 SHAIK NAGUL MEERA CIVIL

1 177Y1A0401 GUNDA ABHISHEK KUMAR ECE

2 177Y1A0486 PULLA LOHITH KUMAR ECE

3 177Y1A04A2 P SHIVA KRISHNA REDDY ECE

4 177Y1A04A7 SOWJANYA UNGARALA ECE

5 177Y1A04E0 ANJANI PAGADALA ECE

6 187Y5A0526 GATTU GANESH KUMAR GOUD ECE

7 177Y1A0539 RUSHITHA MARKA CSE

8 17601A0539 INDRAJEETH KUMAR SINGH CSE

9 177Y1A0561 M ABHISHEK REDDY  CSE

10 177Y1A0580 JYOTHISWAROOP CSE

1 177Y1A1251 T. VIGNESH ARJUN RAJ IT

177Y1A1210 PAMPATI DINESH RAJ IT

1 177Y1A05E8 PRANAVI CSE

1 177Y1A0401 GUNDA ABHISHEK KUMAR ECE

2 177Y1A0409 PAGIDALA GOWTHAMI ECE

3 177Y1A0462 PATLORI AKHIL ECE

4 177Y1A0464 ANITHA VALLEPU ECE

5 177Y1A0470 SALLA BALA TEJA ECE

6  177Y1A0494 GODA SACHIN JAIN ECE

7 177Y1A0497 SAI SNIGDHA DODLE ECE

8 177Y1A04A3 BUSAM SHIVA PAVANI ECE

9 177Y1A04A7 SOWJANYA UNGARALA ECE

10 177Y1A04B1 ANKAM SUSHMA ECE

11 177Y1A04C3 ANUSHA BICHAL ECE

12 177Y1A04C6 DIKSHA GUPTA ECE

13 177Y1A04D9 LINGOJU MOUNIKA ECE

14 177Y1A04G2 A SREEJUHITHA ECE

15 177Y1A04G7 GUNDA SWATHI ECE

16 177Y1A0214 M PUJITHA EEE

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.6 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 10

No. of Selects: 30

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.6 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.6 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.6 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

17 177Y1A0527 TULLURI PALLAVI CSE

18 177Y1A0555 A.SWAPNA SRI CSE

19 177Y1A0578 B JAHNAVI CSE

20 177Y1A0586 CHENNA REDDY.T CSE

21 177Y1A05A3 B.SAIPREETHI PAVANIKA CSE

22 177Y1A05A8 SHAIK ASLAM CSE

23 177Y1A05B9 TEJA VISHWANADHAM CSE

24 177Y1A05D8 G.KARTHIK CSE

25 177Y1A05H9 N VISHAL KUMAR CSE

26 187Y5A0505 PRIYANKA. T CSE

27 177Y1A1225 KODAM NIKITHA IT

28 177Y1A1228 V PAVANKUMARREDDY IT

29 177Y1A1248 P.VENKATA BHAVANA IT

30 177Y1A1250 A.VIDHATHRI IT

1 177Y1A0462 PATLORI AKHIL ECE

2 177Y1A0465 GANGAM ANUSHA ECE

3 177Y1A04C4 KOSHGIKAR  BINDU SHREE ECE

4 177Y1A04D7 LETHAKULA MANISH REDDY ECE

5 17601A0541 HRITIK JAISWAL CSE

6 177Y1A0551 ANKAM SONIYA CSE

7 177Y1A0554 KOTHURU SURYATEJA CSE

8 177Y1A0558 VENKATA SAI MAHADEV  CSE

9 177Y1A0586 NAGULA MOKSHA CSE

10 177Y1A0590 KOPPISETTY PHANINDRA SAI RAM CSE

11 177Y1A0594 A RAMYA CSE

12 177Y1A0597 ROHIT  GADIREDDY CSE

13 177Y1A05A3 B.SAIPREETHI PAVANIKA CSE

14 177Y1A05D3 P.HARITHA SUPRIYANKA CSE

15 177Y1A05D8 G.KARTHIK CSE

16 177Y1A05H9 N VISHAL KUMAR CSE

17 177Y1A1205 PENDAM BALA KRISHNA IT

18 177Y1A1234 RUCHITHA DONTHULA IT

19 177Y1A1243 B.SREEDEEP IT

20 177Y1A1248 P.VENKATA BHAVANA IT

21 177Y1A1254 MAJJI SAI SURYA TEJA IT

1 177Y1A0517 LATHA MAI MOTHUKURI CSE

2 177Y1A0550 GUDIKADI SHRUTHI CSE

3 177Y1A05B8 POLA VENUGOPAL KAVYA CSE

4 177Y1A05H7 Y.V.JAHNAVI REDDY CSE

5 177Y1A1203 BISWAL ALIVARANI IT

6 177Y1A1220 LASYA TUMMALA IT

No. of Selects: 6

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 21

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A0540 SAAD AHMED MOHAMMED CSE

2 177Y1A05A8 SHAIK ASLAM CSE

3 177Y1A05F3 BEJUGAMA RACHANA CSE

4 177Y1A1210 PAMPATI DINESH RAJ IT

1 177Y1A04H3 VALAVOJU VAMSHI KRISHNA ECE

2 177Y1A04H7 BANDI VIJAYA DURGA ECE

3 177Y1A0594 A RAMYA CSE

1 187Y5A1201 SAI BHAVANI IT

1 177Y1A0367 UTTARWAR NIHAR MECH

1 177Y1A1234 RUCHITHA DONTHULA IT

1 187Y5A0412 CH USHAMANI ECE

1 177Y1A0506 A. BHAGAVAN YADAV CSE

1 177Y1A05E1 LAVANYA GINKA CSE

1 177Y1A0403 KADIYAPU ANUSHA ECE

2 187Y5A0403 G DILEEP ECE

3 187Y5A0410 K.SUPRIYA ECE

4 187Y5A0429 P KEERTHI ECE

1 177Y1A0401 GUNDA ABHISHEK KUMAR ECE

2 177Y1A0409 PAGIDALA GOWTHAMI ECE

3 177Y1A0422 NIKY GUPTA ECE

4 177Y1A0424 R PAVANI ECE

5 177Y1A0474 PURRA DINESH ECE

6 177Y1A04A3 BUSAM SHIVA PAVANI ECE

7 177Y1A04A9 NANTA SRUJANA ECE

8 177Y1A04B1 ANKAM SUSHMA ECE

No. of Selects: 4

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 47

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 4

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.1 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.5 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

9 177Y1A04C6 DIKSHA GUPTA ECE

10 177Y1A04D5 D MANASA ECE

11 177Y1A04D6  A MANISH ECE

12 177Y1A04D9 LINGOJU MOUNIKA ECE

13 177Y1A04E5 MARRY PRAVEENA ECE

14 177Y1A04E9 KONYALA SAHITHI ECE

15 177Y1A04F9 VADLA SOWMYA ECE

16 177Y1A04G0 RAPAKA SPANDANA ECE

17 177Y1A04G7 GUNDA SWATHI ECE

18 187Y5A0425 VEMULA VANDANA ECE

19 177Y1A0203 SALLARAM ARUN REDDY EEE

20 177Y1A0215 A PRIYANKA EEE

21 177Y1A0217 R REVATHI EEE

22 177Y1A0226 D VISHNU VARDHAN EEE

23 177Y1A0506 A. BHAGAVAN YADAV CSE

24 177Y1A0527 TULLURI PALLAVI CSE

25 177Y1A0534 KARRA RAMYA CSE

26 177Y1A0541 C.SAI RAM YADAV CSE

27 177Y1A0555 A.SWAPNA SRI CSE

28 177Y1A0556 AKULA VANALIKA CSE

29 177Y1A0598 RUCHITHA J S CSE

30 177Y1A05D2 T.SHARANYA CSE

31 177Y1A05F6 GANTA SAI TEJA CSE

32 187Y5A0505 PRIYANKA. T CSE

33 177Y1A1221 L. MADHUMATHI IT

34 177Y1A1225 KODAM NIKITHA IT

35 177Y1A1246 K.SUPRIYA IT

36 177Y1A0304 T.ABHINAY REDDY MECH

37 177Y1A0331 LINE SANTHOSH KUMAR MECH

38 177Y1A0334 VINAYAK KAKADE MECH

39 177Y1A0365 S.MOUNIKA MECH

40 177Y1A0382 TEJASWINI REDDY MECH

41 187Y5A0342 JAKKAMPUDI SIRISHA MECH

42 177Y1A0113 V.HARIKA CIVIL

43 177Y1A0127 W. RAKSHANDHA CIVIL

44 187Y5A0135 V.MEGHANA CIVIL

45 177Y1A0154 N.BHARATHI CIVIL

46 177Y1A0166 MOUNIKA NATHYAM CIVIL

47 177Y1A0183 SWATHI.M CIVIL

1 187Y5A0204 ADARSH NANDAL EEE

2 177Y1A0561 M ABHISHEK REDDY CSE

3 177Y1A0569 A BHANU CHANDER CSE

No. of Selects: 15

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

4 177Y1A05G2 R SHYAM PRASAD CSE

5 177Y1A0311 YARABOTTI BHASKAR RAO MECH

6 177Y1A0315 MOHAMMED GOUSE PASHA MECH

7 177Y1A0340 VATTI SURESH MECH

8 177Y1A0348 PATNALA ADITYA MECH

9 177Y1A0357 RISHABH JHA MECH

10 177Y1A0383 THARUN KUMAR MECH

11 177Y1A0386 CIDDENKI YASHWANTH REDDY MECH

12 187Y5A0327 NAVATHE ADITYA SAI MECH

13 187Y5A0341 AMMULA SHIVA PRASAD MECH

14 177Y1A0170 JAKKANGARI PRUDHVI  CIVIL

15 197Y1E0084 MOHAMMED MUNEER MBA

1 197Y1E0008 M.SAI KIRAN REDDY MBA

2 197Y1E0009 P.SAI JAGANNATH MBA

3 197Y1E0033 P.SASHANTH MBA

4 197Y1E0034 J.SHIVA KUMAR MBA

5 197Y1E0035 P.DIVAKAR REDDY MBA

6 197Y1E0043 T.MANIKANTA MBA

7 197Y1E0055 A.ARVIND MBA

8 197Y1E0072 G.VINAY KUMAR MBA

9 197Y1E0076 P.TEJESHWAR RAO MBA

10 197Y1E0083 MANOHAR MBA

1 187Y5A0217 PADAKANTI PRASHANTH KUMAR EEE

2 187Y5A0220 N RAJASHEKAR REDDY EEE

1 177Y1A0206 BOREDDY DIVYA EEE

2 187Y5A0223 BADDAM SWATHI EEE

1 177Y1A0561 M ABHISHEK REDDY CSE

2 177Y1A0580 JYOTHI SWAROOP CSE

1 177Y1A04H7 BANDI VIJAYA DURGA ECE

1 187Y5A0522 VOLLALA SHIVANI CSE

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 10

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A04F0 A SAI KIRAN ECE

1 177Y1A05D5 A MEHER  JEEVANA CSE

1 177Y1A0381 BOKKA TEJA VENKATESH MECH

1 177Y1A05G5 NARALA SREELATHA CSE

1 197Y1E0001 A HIMA BINDU MBA

1 177Y1A0569 A BHANU CHANDER CSE

2 177Y1A1224 NALINI NIRMALA IT

1 177Y1A0462 PATLORI AKHIL ECE

2 177Y1A0574 GAYATRI PRAHARSHITHA CSE

3 177Y1A0578 B JAHNAVI CSE

1 17601A0539 INDRAJEETH KUMAR SINGH CSE

2 177Y1A0580 JYOTHI SWAROOP CSE

3 177Y1A05A7 AHAH NAWAZ AHMED CSE

1 187Y5A0206 A CHANDRA VARDHAN EEE

2 187Y5A0207 SK FAYAZ EEE

3 187Y5A0224 B. SHASI PAVAN NAIK EEE

4 187Y5A0226 CH SRKANTH EEE

5 187Y5A0241 V SAI KIRAN EEE

1 177Y1A0304 T.ABHINAY REDDY MECH
2 177Y1A0322 BAIRI MURALIDHAR RAO MECH
3 177Y1A0352 D.S.R.K.V.A.RAVITEJA MECH

4 187Y5A0340 SARA RAVI KISHORE MECH

5 177Y1A0121 PAVAN KALYAN MAROJU CIVIL

6 177Y1A0170 JAKKANGARI PRUDHVI CIVIL
7 187Y5A0113 AKULA RAVINDAR CIVIL
8 187Y5A0118 KOSANAM SRI RAJ KIRAN CIVIL

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.8 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.6 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 5

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.5 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 3

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 8

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.4 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.86 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 3.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A0357 RISHABH JHA MECH

2 177Y1A0365 S.MOUNIKA MECH

3 187Y5A0356 SAI KUMAR MECH

1 187Y5A0420 LINGAMPELLY RAMYA ECE

2 177Y1A0316 MYDHAM JAGADISH MECH

3 177Y1A0183 SWATHI.M CIVIL

1 177Y1A0113 V HARIKA CIVIL

2 177Y1A0122 CH PAVAN KUMAR CIVIL

3 177Y1A0183 M SWATHI CIVIL

4 187Y5A0108 M JANANI CIVIL

5 187Y5A0121 MD SAMEER CIVIL

6 187Y5A0124 T SHIRISHA CIVIL

7 187Y5A0142 N RAHUL CIVIL

1 177Y1A0315 MOHAMMED GOUSE PASHA MECH

2 177Y1A0374 KUDUPUDI SAI VENKATA MECH

3 177Y1A0383 THARUN KUMAR MECH

4 187Y5A0147 AKSHYA KUMAR CIVIL

5 177Y1A0150 MD ARMAN KHAN CIVIL

6 187Y5A0115 G SAI KIRAN CIVIL

1 177Y1A0118 SHAIK NAGUL MEERA CIVIL

2 187Y5A0122 K.SAI KISHORE CIVIL

3 177Y1A0126 K.RAGHAVENDRA CIVIL

4 177Y1A0166 MOUNIKA NATHYAM CIVIL

1 197Y1E0067 MANIRATNAM MAB

2 197Y1E0073 P RADHIKA MBA

3 197Y1E0079 A SHIVA MBA

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.1 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 7

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.4 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 4

No. of Selects: 6

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.0 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.0 Lakhs



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

1 177Y1A0463 K. AKHIL PRASHANTH ECE

2 187Y5A0410 K.SUPRIYA ECE

1 17C21A0510 CH DIVYA CSE

1 187Y5A0208 KOTHMEER MALLIKARJUN EEE

2 187Y5A0210 THERDELLY MANIDEEP EEE

3 187Y5A0211 AREKATIKA NAVEEN EEE

4 187Y5A0212 BOMMIDI NAVEEN KUMAR EEE

5 187Y5A0213 MALOTHU NAVEEN EEE

6 187Y5A0224 B. SHASI PAVAN NAIK EEE

7 187Y5A0233 M.SNEHISH EEE

8 187Y5A0234 PABBALLA SRINIVAS EEE

9 187Y5A0237 SAMALA SHIVA KRISHNA EEE

10 187Y5A0238 SHAGA SAIRAM REDDY EEE

11 187Y5A0239 THADIKALA SATHISH BABU EEE

12 177Y1A0301 MD ABDUL ALEEM MECH

13 177Y1A0308 ARUN SAI KUMAR BAGATHI MECH

14 177Y1A0312 SORNAPUDI DEEPAK MECH

15 177Y1A0316 MYDHAM JAGADISH MECH

16 177Y1A0317 JAGAN MANTHRI MECH

17 177Y1A0323 DOMMETI NAVEEN KUMAR MECH

18 177y1a0332 SANTHOSH REDDY YELETI MECH

19 177Y1A0342 K.UDAYDURGESH MECH

20 177Y1A0366 NAGARAMBELLI NAVEEN KUMAR MECH

21 177Y1A0384 C VENKAT MECH

22 187Y5A0301 KORAVENI ABHISHEK MECH

23 187Y5A0305 D.KRISHNA SAI MECH

24 187Y5A0314 O.RAMA KRISHNAMA RAJU MECH

25 187Y5A0337 A.PAVAN KALAYAN MECH

26 187Y5A0338 V.PRADEEP KUMAR MECH

27 187Y5A0343 M.SHIVA KUMAR MECH

28 187Y5A0350 VANAGALA SUMANTH MECH

29 187Y5A0352 BATIKIRI VEERENDRA MECH

1 187Y5A0205 G.BHASKER SAI TEJA EEE

2 187Y5A0221 THOKALA RANJITH EEE

3 187Y5A0222 ATNALA SRIKANTH EEE
4 187Y5A0231 K.SRIKANTH EEE

5 187Y5A0244 ELUKATI VAMSHI EEE

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 29

Salary offered per annum : Rs 1.8 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 14

Salary offered per annum : Rs 1.8 Lakhs

Salary offered per annum : Rs 2.0 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH

CAMPUS PLACEMENTS FOR 2021 BATCH  

6 187Y5A0245 KARRE VIKRANTH EEE

7 177Y1A0305 V.AJAY BHARGAV MECH

8 177Y1A0321 BEJJIPURAM MANIKANTA MECH

9 177Y1A0347 G.SAI CHARAN MECH

10 177Y1A0388 AMBATI YESHWANTH SAI TEJA MECH

11 187Y5A0302 PADI DHANUNJAY RAO MECH

12 187Y5A0334 CHEVVAKULA JOY BABU MECH

13 187Y5A0349 T.SAI NEERAJ MECH

14 187Y5A0353 VINAY CHANDRA VIHARI MECH

1 177Y1A0101 N VIJAY CIVIL

2 177Y1A0124 K PAVAN KUMAR CIVIL

3 187Y5A0144 B SAI PRASAD CIVIL

1 177Y1A04F5 SANJAY ECE

2 187Y5A0433 RAMESH ECE

1 177Y1A0542 SAI RASAGNA CSE

No. of Selects: 3

Salary offered per annum : Rs 1.8 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 1

Salary offered per annum : Rs 1.8 Lakhs

No. of Selects: 2

Salary offered per annum : Rs 1.8 Lakhs


